PROMOTION "E.C.A.M,"

1962 - 1966

ADENOT » ~ Alain
"\ AUGERE AU - André
[BATTAGLIA«- Bernard
BIRABEN Charles
g BLANC - J-Loup
BONVIN ¢ Raymond
[ BOSSER+« - Frangois
De BOVADILLAx Claude
BREYSSE PIerTe
[ BRICE x - J-Pierre
BRUNETTE ¥ - J-Claude
[ CHAPETy - Marc
[ CHARROINx-.  J-Paul
CLERMONTy - ‘Alain
CORTEY x No&1
[ COUSIN » - J~Pierre
CREUSEFOND Robert
DIETSCHy¥ Michel
DONNEY » Guy
[ DUMAS - J-Louis
[ DURANDy - Jean-No&1l
DURAND ¥ Jean-Yves
WL ESTIVAL - Guy
| De FLEURY Raoul
¥ FREQUELIN -  Gérard
[ GIRAUD - Jean
( GOUGAIN - Daniel
M GouLLON - Gérard
HENRY Gilles
L JACQUARD x - Frangois
LABELLE » Vincent
LABORET;F Christian
LAMY x - ,Paul
LAPIZE de SALLEEwVincent
LASCASSIESx - J-Claude
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D OT &=

5 /05 /43
15/03/42
5/04/42

21/09/43

20/04/43
9/04/45
15/03 /42

: 15/04/43

2/08/42
17/06/42
6/06/43
17/03/44
21 /37 /44
10/12 /41
11/08/43
16/04/43
23/12 /42
16/05/43

8/05/43
13/08/44
24/10/43

1 15/06 /42

6/03/44
+3/01/43
13/11/43

8/11/43
29/07/42
13/06/43

3/04/43
12/ s

22/10/42

24/01/44
1 14/10/43

2, Chemin de Boutary - CALUIRE (Rhne) €4

La'Roche Mala & MELAY (M. & L.)#&3

© 34, Rue du Petit Potet - DIJON (C. d'Or)24
. Résidence Cérds — BIARRITZ (B. Pyr.)ék
20, Rue A. Dreux - THIONVILLE (Moselle)S?
© VIRY |

(Hte-Savoie)

HAUTVILLERS (Marne)=s4

9 Rue G. de Latoyr - -VIC S/SEILLE (Me11e3
108 Bd St Denis - COURBEVOIE (Selne)QﬂL
8, Rue Marbeuf - PARIS (8°) %

6, Place A. Ignace - EPINAL (Vosges)29
C.E.T. & NERONDE \LOJ.re)l'—Z

. Route d'Irigny - BRIGNAIS (Rh&ne) €3
: 9, Cours Lafayette - LYON (6°)6€2
 La Combe - MEAUX- la—MONTAFNE (Rhdne ) €3

5X" Rue de 14 Républiqué = 1SSOUPUN (Ind. ]
AUXEY-DURESSES par MEURSAULT (C d'Or)?1

5, Rue de la Paix - VILLEFRANCHE (Rh®ne )¢
118, Rue des Dames - PARIS (17°) %5

- 1, Ch. de la Fontaine au Cayen - DIJON 24
' 22, Rue de Corton - LE CREUSOT (S.& L.)HM
' 36, Rue W. Rousseau - LYON (6°)€9

| 23, Bd A. Joly - AURILLAC (Cantal) A4S

. 1, Rue Massenet - PARIS (16°)2S

' HOMES (Haute-Marne )52

10, Gde Rue - CHALON S/SAONE (S & L)74

| "La Rechette" - BELLEVAUX (Hte-Saveie)?

53, Rue H8tel-de-Ville - JCEUF (M. & M.)s

i Les Piccholines,60,ch.du Brancolar - NICE%

MONTHUREUX S/SAONE (Vesges)22

. St PIERRE-DU-VAUVRAY (Eure)2?

14, Rue Montaigne - AALYON‘ (30) €9

© 13, Rue Bouteilles - GRIGNY (Rhdne )63

' Lapras - ROIFFIEUX par ANNONAY (Arddche)o?
.~ LIVRON

(Basses-Pyr. ) ébk



LAURENT J-Pierre
f LAUTRAM . Pierre
fLE BELLEGARD  Jacques

LEDDET ~ Philippe
| LESMARIE J-Pierre
# LEYMONIE Yves
TLOYAT - " Bernard

MAGNAT - Gabriel
{ MAHIEU - Pierre

MARTIN J-Louis

MAUREL Jacques

MAZALREY Pierre

MERCIER-GALLAY-Pierre

MOR AND  Gérard

MOREL Marcel

MORTIER - André
- PATURLE Jacques

PERRET Charles

PIGNEROL : ‘Hervé

POULIN - Bernard

POURTIER Alain .

QUEMERAIS Philippe
"REVELLIN-FALCOZ-Michel

SALYY - Maurice
\ SAVITCH - Serge
Y| SEVE - J-Claude
[ SPINARDI - J-Claude
ﬂSURLAPIERRE Georges

TROTTET- J-Louis

VASSOILLEﬁ Marius
4 VERRIERE Henri

AL ALE J—Claude

VIDAMMENT - . Jacky

YIROT- J-Marie

ZACHARIE - Guy -

o

27/03/43

°25/05/43

5/ /44
1/06/42
. 3/08/43,
- 15/03/44

4/04/45
28/01/44

T FLLA A3
26/03/43
17/10/42
13/06/43
16/02/42

26/05/42
20/08/43
15/10/41
27/10/44

26/06/43 ¢

23/08/44

Blofas
129/01/45
7/04/43
17/07/43

14/03 /44
15/ /44
2/12/44

?6/07/44

21/01/45
5/04/43
9/08/43

24/12 /44

7/10/43

20/03/45 ;
3/09/43

13, Rue E.

St GYR DE VALLORGES:
13, Rue des Capucins ~ LYON (ler)é9

R g s 4 e v 1ot -0y man

20, Rue de Flesselles - LYON (ler) 64
16, Rue de Sévigné - BREST (Finistdre)?2aNW

2 e Rle des 2 Fréres Durand
LE ‘LEGUE 'en PLERIN (C. du N.) 22
Le Veau-Ardeau - St CYR S/LOIRE (I &L)73?

Duclaux - AURILLAC (Cantal)S
10, Rue de Wissembourg - STRASBOURG 6%
4, Cours Tolstol - VILLEURBANNE (Rh8ne)<s
Aux Granges - AUJOU (Isére) 32

BOSC LE HARD (Seine-Maritime) 96

Tit Mellil par CASABLANCA (Maroc)

30, Avenue Lacassagné'~ LYON (3°)€9

2, Bd Tzarewitch - NICE (A.Mmes) ©6
CHEVENOZ (Hte-Savoie) 74

49, Rue s LYON (6°)€3

17, Place de ia Mairie - GORRON (Mayenne)53

28, Rue Pradler -~ NIMES (Jard)'&o

"Le ChéAlet" - St LAURENT-du-PONT (Isére) 33
3, Rue Malesherbes - LYON (6°) €3

15, Rue A. Cottet - TROYES (Aube)A0

Rue de la République - NOIRETABLE (Loire)&2

5, Rue F, Faure — CHAMPAGNE Mt d'OR(Rh.)é3

Place de %a Gape = St MALO (I: & V135

50, Rue Paul Bert ~ BOURGOIN (Isére )32
Bureau de Tabacs - LE CHEYLARD (Ardadche)©?
23, Bd de Gaulle - RUEIL-MALMAISON (S.0)a2
OUTRLIAZ par. LANTENAY (Ain)e

49, Rue Plati - MONACO (prlnC1pauté)
TREGLONOU par LANNILIS (Finistére) 24N

83, Avenue Piaton - VILLEURBANNE (Rh.)€9
Clavel - St JODARD (Loire) &

. (Loire) %2

31, Rue:Béranger -~ St Pierre - BREST 2aW
2, Rue de la Halle - VESOUL (Hte-Sabne) 70

St GENIS-LAVAL

27, Rue des Martyrs -
s (Rhéne) €9



